RGBW 4 IN ONE
COOL WHITE 6300K | 60 LEDS | 19.2W PER METRE
SKU code
Voltage
Watts p/m
Number of LEDs p/m
Colour
IP Rating
Lumens p/mLumens p/m
Lux
LED Chip Type
LED Chip Size
Beam Angle
CRI
PCB Width
PCB ThicknessPCB Thickness
Cut Points
Operating Temperature
Average Lifespan
Certification
Warranty
URGB41RGBCW24V
24V
19.2w
60 LEDs
Red: 620nm-625nm
Green: 520nm-525nm
Blue: 460nm-465nmBlue: 460nm-465nm
White: 6000K - 6300K
IP20
1340lm full colour
100-120lux at 2 metre
5050 SAN AN
5.0mm X 5.0mm
120120
>80
12mm
2.5mm
Every 10cm
-40ºC ~ +40ºC
50000 hours
CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHSCE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS
3 years
COLOUR CHANGING RGB + CW
The RGB + CW Chip provides a very high quality light
output compared to some other RGBW tapes on the
market. We can be almost certain this will be crisper
and brighter than any RGBW you have tried previously.